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Product information

38 15 200

Mechanics' Pliers
DIN ISO 5745

● high bending strength of the pliers tips
● straight, half-round jaws
● Vanadium electric steel; forged, oil-hardened

Allgemein
Article No. 38 15 200
EAN 4003773039594
Pliers chrome plated
Head chrome plated
Handles with multi-component grips
weight 209 g
Dimensions 200 x 118 x 13 mm

Technische Attribute
Style 1

9.5
3.0
2.5
73.0

Head width 17.5

Klassifikation
eCl@ss 5.1.4 21040301
proficl@ss 6.0 AAA004c004

technical change and errors excepted


